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Whippet - FCI-CACIL class - female (13) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R 151 Alijamo´s Rosie F SK FCI-CACIL 17 18 19 18 18 90 18 17 17 18 17 87 0 177 88,50

W 153 Blue Angel Sisi Kesan Hound F SK FCI-CACIL 18 16 17 18 17 86 16 15 14 16 16 77 0 163 81,50

Whippet - FCI-CACIL class - female (13) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R 162 Vixen Vae Victis Hostibus (FCI) F PL FCI-CACIL 17 18 18 17 18 88 17 17 18 18 17 87 0 175 87,50

W 148 Alijamo´s Jean de Clisson F SK FCI-CACIL 18 17 17 18 17 87 16 15 16 16 16 79 0 166 83,00

Whippet - FCI-CACIL class - female (13) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R 147 Alijamo´s Galaxy Corona F SK FCI-CACIL 18 17 17 18 17 87 16 16 16 16 15 79 0 166 83,00

W 160 Sobresalto State of Mind F HU FCI-CACIL 18 17 17 17 17 86 17 17 16 15 15 80 0 166 83,00

Whippet - FCI-CACIL class - female (13) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R 152 Angelique Allegrissimo F CZ FCI-CACIL 18 19 18 19 18 92 17 17 17 17 17 85 0 177 88,50

W 149 Alijamo´s O Mamma Mia F SK FCI-CACIL 17 18 18 18 18 89 17 17 16 17 16 83 0 172 86,00

Whippet - FCI-CACIL class - female (13) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R 150 Alijamo´s Prosa F SK FCI-CACIL 16 18 15 16 14 79 17 17 17 17 18 86 0 165 82,50

W 158 Rebeca vom Leineufer F SK FCI-CACIL 19 19 18 19 18 93 18 18 18 18 18 90 0 183 91,50

Whippet - FCI-CACIL class - female (13) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R 155 Ingmari Lamy VIP Poppet F SK FCI-CACIL 17 17 16 17 17 84 15 16 16 15 15 77 0 161 80,50

W 157 Ramonesca Brodwinek F PL FCI-CACIL 16 18 17 17 17 85 16 17 16 17 16 82 0 167 83,50

Whippet - FCI-CACIL class - female (13) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R 154 Funky Phoebe Kesan Hound F SK FCI-CACIL 17 17 17 18 18 87 16 16 15 17 16 80 0 167 83,50

W - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

- FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

W - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

Whippet - FCI-Open class - female (14) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R 187 Athea Queen´s Gambit F CZ FCI-Open 16 17 17 18 17 85 17 18 17 17 18 87 0 172 86,00

W 195 Netherite Black Swan F HU FCI-Open 18 18 18 19 18 91 17 18 18 16 17 86 0 177 88,50

Whippet - FCI-Open class - female (14) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R 185 Amazing Freha v.d. Oogstlaan F NL FCI-Open 17 19 18 17 17 88 16 18 18 16 18 86 0 174 87,00

W 189 Divien Jasmine Domestic Angel F CZ FCI-Open 18 18 18 18 18 90 17 17 17 17 17 85 0 175 87,50

Whippet - FCI-Open class - female (14) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R 184 Alijamo´s Feel Pretty F SK FCI-Open 18 17 17 17 17 86 16 16 16 16 16 80 0 166 83,00

W 186 Amazing Papilio Ydol F CH FCI-Open 17 18 18 17 18 88 17 17 17 17 16 84 0 172 86,00

Whippet - FCI-Open class - female (14) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R 194 Netherite Aurora Borealis F HU FCI-Open 17 17 17 16 17 84 16 17 16 17 18 84 0 168 84,00

W 191 Goldie Kesan Hound F SK FCI-Open 18 18 18 17 17 88 17 18 17 17 17 86 0 174 87,00
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Whippet - FCI-Open class - female (14) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R 190 Efeli Kesan Hound F SK FCI-Open 16 18 17 17 17 85 16 19 16 17 17 85 0 170 85,00

W 193 Mad Sonic Carrie F HU FCI-Open 17 18 17 17 17 86 17 18 18 17 18 88 0 174 87,00

Whippet - FCI-Open class - female (14) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R 196 Thialf F NL FCI-Open 16 18 17 16 16 83 18 19 18 18 17 90 0 173 86,50

W 188 Delisei Rose Domestic Angel F CZ FCI-Open 18 17 17 18 17 87 18 18 18 18 17 89 0 176 88,00

Whippet - FCI-Open class - female (14) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R 197 Zealous Chili Hard Flame z Kuflowej Jury (FCI)F PL FCI-Open 16 19 18 18 18 89 18 18 17 17 17 87 0 176 88,00

W 192 Gordon´s Girl Kesan Hound F SK FCI-Open 17 18 18 18 18 89 17 18 17 16 17 85 0 174 87,00

Italian Sighthound - FCI-CACIL class - mix (6) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R 124 Ultra Ginetta Annaperla F CZ FCI-CACIL 18 18 17 18 18 89 17 17 17 17 16 84 0 173 86,50

W 123 IT Grey Butterfly Gasper Giacomo M SK FCI-CACIL 17 17 16 17 17 84 16 16 16 17 16 81 0 165 82,50

Italian Sighthound - FCI-CACIL class - mix (6) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

W - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

Italian Sighthound - FCI-CACIL class - mix (6) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R 119 Aghata Tingl Tangl F CZ FCI-CACIL 18 19 18 18 18 91 16 17 17 17 16 83 0 174 87,00

W 126 Wind Flower Feritte Bugsy M SK FCI-CACIL 16 18 17 15 17 83 17 18 17 16 18 86 0 169 84,50

Italian Sighthound - FCI-CACIL class - mix (6) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R 122 IT Grey Butterfly Eolien Eye of Ra F SK FCI-CACIL 16 17 17 15 17 82 17 16 16 15 16 80 0 162 81,00

W 121 Charis Black Můj Andílek F CZ FCI-CACIL 18 19 18 19 18 92 17 18 17 17 17 86 0 178 89,00

Magyar Agar - FCI-CACIL class - mix (6) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R 132 Szelek Szárnyán Cegö F HU FCI-CACIL 17 18 17 18 18 88 16 16 17 17 17 83 0 171 85,50

W 129 Kucorgó-Dombi Őszi Rózsa F HU FCI-CACIL 17 18 16 17 18 86 18 17 17 17 17 86 0 172 86,00

Magyar Agar - FCI-CACIL class - mix (6) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R 134 Úttörö Cselekvö M HU FCI-CACIL 16 19 17 15 17 84 16 16 16 15 17 80 0 164 82,00

W 127 Fényüzö Imperial M HU FCI-CACIL 17 18 18 18 18 89 17 17 16 17 17 84 0 173 86,50

Magyar Agar - FCI-CACIL class - mix (6) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R 128 Illa-Berek Guriga F HU FCI-CACIL 17 18 17 16 17 85 16 16 16 17 17 82 0 167 83,50

W 133 Tekeresberki Vecsenye F HU FCI-CACIL 19 19 18 18 18 92 18 17 17 17 17 86 0 178 89,00

- FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

W - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

Saluki - FCI-Open class - mix (2) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R 142 Hayet z Gibesovy zahrádky F SK FCI-Open 18 18 18 17 18 89 17 17 18 17 17 86 0 175 87,50

W 140 Damir Avatar Pinc M AT FCI-Open 17 19 17 17 17 87 16 16 17 17 17 83 0 170 85,00
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Saluki - FCI-Open class - mix (2) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

W - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

Sloughi - FCI-CACIL class - mix (4) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R 145 Efa ag Dalvit F CZ FCI-CACIL 18 18 18 17 18 89 17 17 17 17 17 85 0 174 87,00

W 143 C´Casablanka ag Dalvit F CZ FCI-CACIL 17 18 17 17 17 86 16 16 17 16 17 82 0 168 84,00

Sloughi - FCI-CACIL class - mix (4) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R 144 Del Khazaris Karel ag Dalvit M CZ FCI-CACIL 17 18 18 17 17 87 16 16 15 16 16 79 0 166 83,00

W 146 Tyalou Du Domaine Al Farid M PL FCI-CACIL 17 18 18 17 17 87 16 17 16 15 16 80 0 167 83,50

Pharaoh Hound - FCI-Open class - female (2) FIELD A Milan Oliva (CZ) Anna Bednářová (CZ) 0

R 135 Bazinga Lust In The Dust F CZ FCI-Open 17 18 17 17 16 85 17 16 16 17 16 82 0 167 83,50

W 136 Chipangali´s Amahele Rising Diamond F SK FCI-Open 17 17 17 18 17 86 16 16 16 15 16 79 0 165 82,50

Whippet - FCI-CACIL class - male (19) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 163 Alijamo´s Llimpi M SK FCI-CACIL 14 14 15 14 15 72 15 16 16 15 13 75 0 147 73,50

W 178 Marakaya's Out of Love M NL FCI-CACIL 15 15 15 15 15 75 16 17 16 17 16 82 0 157 78,50

Whippet - FCI-CACIL class - male (19) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 166 Alijamo´s Rio M SK FCI-CACIL 15 15 15 15 15 75 16 15 16 16 16 79 0 154 77,00

W 177 Mad Sonic Castor M HU FCI-CACIL 15 16 16 16 16 79 17 17 18 17 18 87 0 166 83,00

Whippet - FCI-CACIL class - male (19) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 174 Drake Kesan Hound M SK FCI-CACIL 16 17 16 16 17 82 18 17 17 18 17 87 0 169 84,50

W 165 Alijamo´s Pascoli M CZ FCI-CACIL 15 15 15 16 15 76 16 16 16 16 17 81 0 157 78,50

Whippet - FCI-CACIL class - male (19) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 180 Rappfoten´s Quentin M HU FCI-CACIL 17 17 17 17 17 85 18 18 18 17 18 89 0 174 87,00

W 167 Alijamo´s Ronn M SK FCI-CACIL 16 16 15 16 16 79 17 16 16 16 17 82 0 161 80,50

Whippet - FCI-CACIL class - male (19) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 176 Karian Zarya M SK FCI-CACIL 16 15 15 15 15 76 17 16 16 18 18 85 0 161 80,50

W 172 Caviar Sonic Workaholic (FCI) M CH FCI-CACIL 16 17 16 15 16 80 16 18 17 14 16 81 0 161 80,50

Whippet - FCI-CACIL class - male (19) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 168 Asher Petrificus Totalus M SK FCI-CACIL 17 17 16 16 17 83 18 17 17 18 18 88 0 171 85,50

W 175 Fit for Speed (FCI) Twist & Shout M NL FCI-CACIL 16 16 16 15 16 79 17 16 16 17 18 84 0 163 81,50

Whippet - FCI-CACIL class - male (19) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 182 Stangers Land Valday M SK FCI-CACIL 17 18 17 18 17 87 17 17 17 18 18 87 0 174 87,00

W 171 Barney Ace Domestic Angel M CZ FCI-CACIL 17 18 17 17 17 86 17 18 18 17 18 88 0 174 87,00

Whippet - FCI-CACIL class - male (19) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 170 Avantgarde Runner Ruger M HU FCI-CACIL 16 16 16 16 17 81 17 16 16 17 17 83 0 164 82,00

W 181 Silmarillion Czári Falka M SK FCI-CACIL 17 17 17 16 17 84 17 18 18 17 17 87 0 171 85,50
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Whippet - FCI-CACIL class - male (19) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 164 Alijamo´s Ottorino Respighi M SK FCI-CACIL 16 16 17 16 16 81 18 17 17 17 17 86 0 167 83,50

W 183 Watch´em Underdog M CH FCI-CACIL 17 18 18 18 17 88 16 18 17 16 17 84 0 172 86,00

Whippet - FCI-CACIL class - male (19) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 169 Avantgarde Runner Remington M HU FCI-CACIL 16 17 17 17 16 83 16 16 17 17 18 84 0 167 83,50

W - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

- FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

W - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

Whippet - FCI-Open class - male (12) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 209 Xavier Alikana M PL FCI-Open 16 16 16 16 15 79 17 17 17 14 13 78 0 157 78,50

W 206 Harley Faithful Hollandia M NL FCI-Open 17 16 16 17 16 82 17 17 17 18 18 87 0 169 84,50

Whippet - FCI-Open class - male (12) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 204 Firebomb Nulli Secundus M SK FCI-Open 16 16 15 15 16 78 17 17 16 18 17 85 0 163 81,50

W 208 Mad Sonic Thor M HU FCI-Open 17 17 18 17 17 86 18 18 18 17 18 89 0 175 87,50

Whippet - FCI-Open class - male (12) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 198 Alijamo´s Falcon Crag M SK FCI-Open 17 16 17 16 16 82 17 17 17 17 18 86 0 168 84,00

W 207 Limbo Loop Line (FCI) M PL FCI-Open 17 17 17 17 16 84 18 17 17 16 16 84 0 168 84,00

Whippet - FCI-Open class - male (12) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 205 Fit for Speed (FCI) Wow! Night Tornado M NL FCI-Open 17 17 17 17 17 85 16 16 17 17 17 83 0 168 84,00

W 202 Brave Heart Speed and Beauty (FCI) M SK FCI-Open 17 17 18 18 18 88 18 18 18 17 18 89 0 177 88,50

Whippet - FCI-Open class - male (12) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 201 Black Boy Brodwinek M CH FCI-Open 17 17 17 18 18 87 18 18 18 18 18 90 0 177 88,50

W 199 Alijamo´s Nino Cerruti M SK FCI-Open 16 16 16 16 17 81 17 16 17 16 17 83 0 164 82,00

Whippet - FCI-Open class - male (12) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 200 Alojzy Primula Rossa (FCI) M PL FCI-Open 17 17 16 16 16 82 16 17 17 17 17 84 0 166 83,00

W 203 Alijamo´s Devil´s Pie M SK FCI-Open 16 16 16 15 16 79 16 16 16 17 18 83 0 162 81,00

Barsoi - FCI-CACIL class + FCI-Open class - mix (9) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ)

R 106 Sirael Bistkupstwo F CZ FCI-CACIL 17 17 17 16 16 83 17 16 16 14 15 78 0 161 80,50

W 109 Toyen Bistkupstwo F CZ FCI-CACIL 16 16 16 16 16 80 16 17 15 17 16 81 0 161 80,50

Barsoi - FCI-CACIL class + FCI-Open class - mix (9) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 108 Tangara Bistkupstwo F CZ FCI-CACIL 16 16 16 15 15 78 14 16 16 13 14 73 0 151 75,50

W 104 Almaaz Tsar Borzois M AT FCI-CACIL 17 17 17 16 17 84 16 16 17 16 16 81 0 165 82,50

Barsoi - FCI-CACIL class + FCI-Open class - mix (9) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 107 Tacca Bistkupstwo F CZ FCI-CACIL 17 17 17 17 17 85 17 17 17 17 18 86 0 171 85,50

W 112 Undina Bistkupstwo F CZ FCI-CACIL 16 16 16 16 15 79 16 16 14 16 13 75 0 154 77,00
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Barsoi - FCI-CACIL class + FCI-Open class - mix (9) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 110 Ulf Bistkupstwo M CZ FCI-CACIL 15 15 15 16 16 77 17 17 16 17 16 83 0 160 80,00

W 105 Bulgakov Arbat M SK FCI-CACIL 0 0 0 0 0 DISM 10 10 8 8 6 DISM 0 DISM/C

Barsoi - FCI-CACIL class + FCI-Open class - mix (9) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 111 Umnitsa Bistkupstwo F CZ FCI-Open 16 16 16 16 16 80 18 17 18 17 18 88 0 168 84,00

W - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

Irish Wolfhound - FCI-CACIL class + FCI-Open class - mix (3) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 116 Callan Ó Sliabh Róise M AT FCI-CACIL 17 17 17 15 17 83 16 17 17 15 17 82 0 165 82,50

W 118 Eira Flo Erdor Iris F SK FCI-Open 16 15 16 16 16 79 17 17 16 18 17 85 0 164 82,00

Irish Wolfhound - FCI-CACIL class + FCI-Open class - mix (3) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 117 Cindy of Cubadel F SK FCI-CACIL 17 17 17 17 17 85 17 17 17 17 18 86 0 171 85,50

W - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

Galgo Espagnol - FCI-CACIL class - mix (3) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 115 Cleo F AT FCI-CACIL 17 17 17 17 17 85 16 17 17 17 17 84 0 169 84,50

W 114 Bara Rabbit´s nightmare F SK FCI-CACIL 16 16 17 16 16 81 15 16 16 17 16 80 0 161 80,50

Galgo Espagnol - FCI-CACIL class - mix (3) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 113 Bandito Rabbit´s nightmare M CZ FCI-CACIL 17 17 17 16 17 84 17 18 17 17 17 86 0 170 85,00

W - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

- FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

W - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

- FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

W - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

Podenco Ibicenco - FCI-Open class -  female (2) FIELD B Vida Klenovšek (SI) Adéla Benedeková (CZ) 0

R 137 Nadežda Rjabina De Bergerac F SK FCI-Open 17 17 17 16 17 84 17 17 16 16 16 82 0 166 83,00

W 138 Sasha Rjabina De Bergerac F SK FCI-Open 17 16 16 17 17 83 17 18 17 17 17 86 0 169 84,50
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